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2016-17 Fall River CYO Basketball Standings

Final Standings

Junior Boys - A Division

Team
St. Joseph's A
St. Bernard's A

Holy Trinity A
St. George A
Redemption A
Holy Name A
St. Francis A

PCT

917
.750

.583
.542
375
217
.087

Junior Boys - B Division

Team
Holy Trinity B

Espirito Santo B

St. George Bl
Holy Name B

St. Joseph's B
St. George B2

w
21
19
16
11
4

2

PCT
840
760
640
458
174
.083

Junior Boys - C Division

Team

Holy Trinity C1
Holy Name C1
Holy Name C3
St. Stan's C
Holy Name C2
Holy Trinity C2

Team

Espirito Santo 2
Espirito Santo 1

St. Vincent's
St. Thomas

N
N N~No wlim

Prep Division

W
17
16
13
2

L
7
8

11

22

PCT

.880
.750
.696
.364
.280
.000

PCT
.708
667
542
.083

13.0
16.5
195

16.0
18.5

A WDNPF

A WNPF

A WNPF

Junior Girls - A Division

Team

Holy Trinity A
St. Mike's A
St. George A
Holy Name A

W
20
11
10
5

L
4
11

PCT

.833
.500

455
.208

Junior Girls - B Division

Team

St. Stan's B
St. Mike's B
St. George B

Espirito Santo B

W
21
20
10

1

L
5
7
15
25

PCT GB

.808
741
400
.038

Junior Girls - C Division

Team

Holy Trinity C
St. Mike's C
St. Stan's C
Holy Name C

w

23

12

11
6

L
3
13
16
20

PCT
.885
480
407
231

125
17.0



